

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.2435 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
5.	20.02.2026	<u>SK, J</u> The Registry is directed to comply the order passed by this Court on 17.04.2025 i.e. print the name of Sri N.Naveen Kumar, learned Standing Counsel for the respondent Nos.2 to 5 and also print the name of Sri B.G.Ravinder Reddy, learned Standing Counsel for the respondent No.6, in the cause list, by the next date of listing. Post on 13.03.2026. <i>spk</i> SK, J	Transferred to I.O. folder before corrections, if any.